Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

=

East Fairmont Middle

Elkins Middle

Ritchie County Middle
Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
Belington Middle

Lincoln Middle

Webster County Middle School

~N O Ok WODN

K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:13:36.80
00:14:16.55
00:14:41.19
00:15:00.09
00:16:26.62
00:18:39.69
00:19:46.43
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43
58
69
83
115
176
190

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Washington-Irving Middle
Westwood Middle

Robert L Bland Middle
South Harrison Middle
Philippi Middle

Kasson Middle
Richwood middle school

Average Time Finishers
00:17:02.37 4
00:17:14.35 4
00:18:22.89 3
00:17:09.22 2
00:15:58.49 2
00:19:24.82 2
00:13:31.58 1
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 East Fairmont Middle 00:13:36.80 11 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 344 Noah Hooton 00:13:14.07 4
2 8 350 Simon Scanlon 00:13:26.12 7
3 10 342 Merric Dotson 00:13:27.37 9
4 13 345 Ty Hutson 00:13:44.75 11
5 14 339 Jaxon Conaway 00:14:11.68 12
6 16 351  Armani lslam 00:14:40.58 (14)
7 19 347  Nicky Pleyo 00:14:57.24 (16)
2 Elkins Middle 00:14:16.55 10 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 364  Luke Valentine 00:12:51.69 2
2 3 357 Markus Chewning 00:13:03.57
3 15 354  Samuel Belan 00:14:14.89 13
4 18 360 Kyan George 00:14:50.56 15
5 37 362  Oliver Putzulu 00:16:22.02 25
6 38 352  Derek Bailey 00:16:23.22 (26)
7 44 365 Logan Zirkle 00:17:32.60 (29)
3 Ritchie County Middle 00:14:41.19 7 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 383  Jenner Stewart 00:12:32.72
2 5 380 Kenson Davis 00:13:23.33 5
3 22 381  Ruger Jackson 00:15:13.88 18
4 33 379  Austyn Byrd 00:16:02.87 22
5 34 382 Hunter Lowe 00:16:13.16 23
6 40 378  Jacob Burke 00:16:37.61 27)
7 67 384  Thackery Workman 00:21:23.81 (44)
4  Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School 00:15:00.09 8 83
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 332 Briston Hyre 00:13:27.37 8
2 12 335 Kenton Stump 00:13:32.42 10
3 27 337 Rease Zirkle 00:15:48.96 20
4 28 336  Mitchell Whitley 00:15:55.79 21
5 35 331 Kylan Hedrick 00:16:15.92 24
6 43 330 Lucas Fortney 00:17:30.24 (28)
7 52 333  Grayson Malcolm 00:18:29.47 (36)
5 Belington Middle 00:16:26.62 8 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 321 JACOB BURNER 00:13:24.52 6
2 20 327 Waylon Morgan 00:15:05.17 17
3 25 326  Rustyn Harris 00:15:48.32 19
4 51 323 HAYDEN DALTON 00:18:23.65 35
5 58 325  Tyler Grassi 00:19:31.45 38
6 61 324  Travis Grassi 00:19:40.89 (39)
7 64 322  Wyatt Cross 00:20:18.23 (42)
6 Lincoln Middle 00:18:39.69 5 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 45 371 Matthew Poe 00:17:32.84 30
2 46 374  Levi Turner 00:17:34.21 31
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Boys

3 48 370 Byrce Lancaster 00:17:53.55 32
4 62 372  Alex Stewart 00:19:42.37 40
5 65 368 Joey Cochran 00:20:35.50 43
7 Webster County Middle School 00:19:46.43 5 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
49 400  Asher Lawson 00:18:11.53 33
2 50 398  Brylan Clayton 00:18:17.38 34
3 54 399 Jeremie Cogar 00:18:46.96 37
4 63 397  Carter Bernard 00:20:08.74 41
5 72 401 Riley Ray 00:23:27.56 45
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 383  Jenner Stewart
2 2 364  Luke Valentine
3 3 357  Markus Chewning
4 4 344  Noah Hooton
5 5 380 Kenson Davis
6 0 385 Camden Holden
7 6 321 JACOB BURNER
8 7 350 Simon Scanlon
9 8 332  Briston Hyre
10 9 342 Merric Dotson
11 0 377 Reid Stanley
12 10 335 Kenton Stump
13 11 345 Ty Hutson
14 12 339 Jaxon Conaway
15 13 354  Samuel Belan
16 (14) 351  Armanilslam
17 0 393  Davian Hyde
18 15 360 Kyan George
19 (16) 347  Nicky Pleyo
20 17 327 Waylon Morgan
21 0 396 Noah Thompson
22 18 381 Ruger Jackson
23 0 349  Carter Savino
24 0 346 Landon Long
25 19 326  Rustyn Harris
26 0 390 lan Welch
27 20 337 Rease Zirkle
28 21 336  Mitchell Whitley
29 0 395  Drew Spires
30 0 375  Jayden Freeman
31 0 343  Cole Harris
32 0 376  Bentley Heldreth
33 22 379  Austyn Byrd
34 23 382 Hunter Lowe
35 24 331 Kylan Hedrick
36 0 402  Jonathan Clawges
37 25 362  Oliver Putzulu
38 (26) 352  Derek Bailey
39 0 403  Braylon Hilling
40 (27) 378  Jacob Burke
41 0 405  Max Palmer
42 0 348  Maddox Sanson
43 (28) 330 Lucas Fortney
44 (29) 365 Logan Zirkle
45 30 371 Matthew Poe
46 31 374  Levi Turner
a7 0 356  Reed Burdette
48 32 370 Byrce Lancaster
49 33 400 Asher Lawson
50 34 398 Brylan Clayton
51 35 323 HAYDEN DALTON

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:12:32.72 Ritchie County Middle
7th 00:12:51.69 Elkins Middle
8th 00:13:03.57 Elkins Middle
7th 00:13:14.07 East Fairmont Middle
8th 00:13:23.33 Ritchie County Middle
7th 00:13:23.77 Robert L Bland Middle
7th 00:13:24.52 Belington Middle
8th 00:13:26.12 East Fairmont Middle
8th 00:13:27.37 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
6th 00:13:27.37 East Fairmont Middle
7th 00:13:31.58 Richwood middle school
8th 00:13:32.42 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
7th 00:13:44.75 East Fairmont Middle
8th 00:14:11.68 East Fairmont Middle
6th 00:14:14.89 Elkins Middle
K 00:14:40.58 East Fairmont Middle
8th 00:14:47.80  Washington-Irving Middle
7th 00:14:50.56 Elkins Middle
6th 00:14:57.24 East Fairmont Middle
6th 00:15:05.17 Belington Middle
8th 00:15:09.41 Washington-Irving Middle
7th 00:15:13.88 Ritchie County Middle
7th 00:15:34.77 East Fairmont Middle
7th 00:15:38.21 East Fairmont Middle
6th 00:15:48.32 Belington Middle
8th 00:15:48.72 South Harrison Middle
8th 00:15:48.96 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
7th 00:15:55.79 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
8th 00:15:56.01 Washington-Irving Middle
8th 00:15:57.55 Philippi Middle
7th 00:15:57.76 East Fairmont Middle
8th 00:15:59.43 Philippi Middle
8th 00:16:02.87 Ritchie County Middle
7th 00:16:13.16 Ritchie County Middle
8th 00:16:15.92 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
7th 00:16:20.85 Westwood Middle
7th 00:16:22.02 Elkins Middle
8th 00:16:23.22 Elkins Middle
7th 00:16:23.82 Westwood Middle
7th 00:16:37.61 Ritchie County Middle
8th 00:17:11.45  Westwood Middle
7th 00:17:20.41 East Fairmont Middle
7th 00:17:30.24 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
7th 00:17:32.60 Elkins Middle
8th 00:17:32.84 Lincoln Middle
6th 00:17:34.21 Lincoln Middle
7th 00:17:48.53 Elkins Middle
8th 00:17:53.55 Lincoln Middle
6th 00:18:11.53  Webster County Middle School
8th 00:18:17.38  Webster County Middle School
8th 00:18:23.65 Belington Middle
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K&J Timing
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333
389
399
406
367
334
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358
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392
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Boys

Grayson Malcolm
Antonio Moreno
Jeremie Cogar
Charlie Stewart
Sullivan Knight
Jaxon McDaniels
Tyler Grassi
Channing Rinehart
Dorsey Cutwright
Travis Grassi

Alex Stewart
Carter Bernard
Wyatt Cross

Joey Cochran
Noah Cunningham
Thackery Workman
Holden Wolfe
Camden DiPasquale
Cameron Mowery
Hunter Higgins
Riley Ray

7th
8th
7th
8th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
8th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
8th
6th

00:18:29.47
00:18:29.73
00:18:46.96
00:19:01.29
00:19:13.17
00:19:16.54
00:19:31.45
00:19:33.79
00:19:36.47
00:19:40.89
00:19:42.37
00:20:08.74
00:20:18.23
00:20:35.50
00:20:56.81
00:21:23.81
00:21:48.38
00:21:59.39
00:22:11.11
00:22:16.25
00:23:27.56
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Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
South Harrison Middle

Webster County Middle School
Westwood Middle

Kasson Middle
Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
Belington Middle

Robert L Bland Middle

Kasson Middle

Belington Middle

Lincoln Middle

Webster County Middle School
Belington Middle

Lincoln Middle

Elkins Middle

Ritchie County Middle

Belington Middle

Elkins Middle

Robert L Bland Middle
Washington-Irving Middle
Webster County Middle School
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