non-Scoring Teams

Average Time

00:17:02.37

00:17:14.35

00:18:22.89

00:17:09.22

00:15:58.49

00:19:24.82

00:13:31.58

Finishers

4

4

3

2

2

2

1

Team Overall Results

Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name
1	East Fairmont Middle	00:13:36.80	43	Washington-Irving Middle Westwood Middle
2	Elkins Middle	00:14:16.55	58	Robert L Bland Middle
3	Ritchie County Middle	00:14:41.19	69	South Harrison Middle
4	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School	00:15:00.09	83	Philippi Middle
5	Belington Middle	00:16:26.62	115	Kasson Middle
6	Lincoln Middle	00:18:39.69	176	Richwood middle school
7	Webster County Middle School	00:19:46.43	190	

Team Results

	Team Name				-	<u># of Finishers</u>	
1	East Fairmont Middle				00:13:36.80	11	43
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	344	Noah Hooton		00:13:14.07	4
	2	8	350	Simon Scanlon		00:13:26.12	7
	3	10	342	Merric Dotson		00:13:27.37	9
	4	13	345	Ty Hutson		00:13:44.75	11
	5	14	339	Jaxon Conaway		00:14:11.68	12
	6	16	351	Armani Islam		00:14:40.58	(14)
	7	19	347	Nicky Pleyo		00:14:57.24	(16)
2	Elkins Middle				00:14:16.55	10	58
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	364	Luke Valentine		00:12:51.69	2
	2	3	357	Markus Chewning		00:13:03.57	3
	3	15	354	Samuel Belan		00:14:14.89	13
	4	18	360	Kyan George		00:14:50.56	15
	5	37	362	Oliver Putzulu		00:16:22.02	25
	6	38	352	Derek Bailey		00:16:23.22	(26)
	7	44	365	Logan Zirkle		00:17:32.60	(29)
3	Ritchie County Middle	;			00:14:41.19	7	69
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	383	Jenner Stewart		00:12:32.72	1
	2	5	380	Kenson Davis		00:13:23.33	5
	3	22	381	Ruger Jackson		00:15:13.88	18
	4	33	379	Austyn Byrd		00:16:02.87	22
	5	34	382	Hunter Lowe		00:16:13.16	23
	6	40	378	Jacob Burke		00:16:37.61	(27)
	7	67	384	Thackery Workman		00:21:23.81	(44)
4	Buckhannon-Upshur	Middle Scho	ol		00:15:00.09	8	83
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	9	332	Briston Hyre		00:13:27.37	8
	2	12	335	Kenton Stump		00:13:32.42	10
	3	27	337	Rease Zirkle		00:15:48.96	20
	4		336	Mitchell Whitley		00.45.55 70	21
	4	28				00:15:55.79	
	4 5	28 35	331	Kylan Hedrick		00:15:55.79 00:16:15.92	24
	•			•			
	5	35	331	Kylan Hedrick		00:16:15.92	24
5	5 6	35 43	331 330	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24	24 (28)
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle	35 43 52	331 330	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47	24 (28) (36) 115
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle	35 43	331 330 333	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8	24 (28) (36)
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> Ov	35 43 52 verall Position	331 330 333 <u>Bib#</u>	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 <u>Chip Time</u>	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u>
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> 1	35 43 52 verall Position 7	331 330 333 <u>Bib#</u> 321	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name JACOB BURNER	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:13:24.52	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u> 6
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> 1 2	35 43 52 verall Position 7 20	331 330 333 Bib# 321 327	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name JACOB BURNER Waylon Morgan	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:13:24.52 00:15:05.17	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u> 6 17
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> 1 2 3	35 43 52 verall Position 7 20 25	331 330 333 <u>Bib#</u> 321 327 326	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name JACOB BURNER Waylon Morgan Rustyn Harris	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 Chip Time 00:13:24.52 00:15:05.17 00:15:48.32	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u> 6 17 19
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> 1 2 3 4	35 43 52 verall Position 7 20 25 51	331 330 333 <u>Bib#</u> 321 327 326 323	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name JACOB BURNER Waylon Morgan Rustyn Harris HAYDEN DALTON	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 Chip Time 00:13:24.52 00:15:05.17 00:15:48.32 00:18:23.65	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u> 6 17 19 35
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> 1 2 3 4 5	35 43 52 verall Position 7 20 25 51 58	331 330 333 <u>Bib#</u> 321 327 326 323 325	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name JACOB BURNER Waylon Morgan Rustyn Harris HAYDEN DALTON Tyler Grassi	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 Chip Time 00:13:24.52 00:15:05.17 00:15:48.32 00:18:23.65 00:19:31.45	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u> 6 17 19 35 38
5	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> Ov 1 2 3 4 5 6	35 43 52 verall Position 7 20 25 51 58 61	331 330 333 <u>Bib#</u> 321 327 326 323 325 324	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name JACOB BURNER Waylon Morgan Rustyn Harris HAYDEN DALTON Tyler Grassi Travis Grassi	00:16:26.62	00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 Chip Time 00:13:24.52 00:15:05.17 00:15:48.32 00:18:23.65 00:19:31.45 00:19:40.89	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u> 6 17 19 35 38 (39)
_	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> Ov 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Lincoln Middle	35 43 52 verall Position 7 20 25 51 58 61 64	331 330 333 Bib# 321 327 326 323 325 324 322	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name JACOB BURNER Waylon Morgan Rustyn Harris HAYDEN DALTON Tyler Grassi Travis Grassi Wyatt Cross		00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 Chip Time 00:13:24.52 00:15:05.17 00:15:48.32 00:18:23.65 00:19:31.45 00:19:40.89 00:20:18.23	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u> 6 17 19 35 38 (39) (42) (42)
_	5 6 7 Belington Middle <u>Team Position</u> Ov 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Lincoln Middle	35 43 52 verall Position 7 20 25 51 58 61	331 330 333 <u>Bib#</u> 321 327 326 323 325 324	Kylan Hedrick Lucas Fortney Grayson Malcolm Name JACOB BURNER Waylon Morgan Rustyn Harris HAYDEN DALTON Tyler Grassi Travis Grassi		00:16:15.92 00:17:30.24 00:18:29.47 8 Chip Time 00:13:24.52 00:15:05.17 00:15:48.32 00:15:48.32 00:19:31.45 00:19:40.89 00:20:18.23	24 (28) (36) 115 <u>Score</u> 6 17 19 35 38 (39) (42)

	3	48	370	Byrce Lancaster		00:17:53.55	32
	4	62	372	Alex Stewart		00:19:42.37	40
	5	65	368	Joey Cochran		00:20:35.50	43
7	Webster County N	liddle School		00:	:19:46.43	5	190
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	49	400	Asher Lawson		00:18:11.53	33
	2	50	398	Brylan Clayton		00:18:17.38	34
	3	54	399	Jeremie Cogar		00:18:46.96	37
	4	63	397	Carter Bernard		00:20:08.74	41
	5	72	401	Riley Ray		00:23:27.56	45

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Scoro	Bih#	Namo	Class	Chin Timo	Toom
<u>Overall</u>			Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	Team
1	1	383	Jenner Stewart	7th	00:12:32.72	Ritchie County Middle
2	2	364 257	Luke Valentine	7th	00:12:51.69	Elkins Middle
3 4	3 4	357 344	Markus Chewning Noah Hooton	8th 7th	00:13:03.57	Elkins Middle East Fairmont Middle
	4 5	344 380		8th	00:13:14.07	Ritchie County Middle
5 6	0	385	Kenson Davis Camden Holden	7th	00:13:23.33 00:13:23.77	Robert L Bland Middle
7	6	305 321	JACOB BURNER	7 <i>u</i> 1 7th	00.13.23.77 00:13:24.52	Belington Middle
, 8	7	350	Simon Scanlon		00:13:24.32	East Fairmont Middle
8 9	, 8	332	Briston Hyre	8th 8th	00:13:20.12 00:13:27.37	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
9 10	9	342	Merric Dotson	6th	00:13:27.37	East Fairmont Middle
11	9 0	377	Reid Stanley	7th	00:13:31.58	Richwood middle school
12	10	335	Kenton Stump	8th	00:13:32.42	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
12	11	345	Ty Hutson	7th	00:13:44.75	East Fairmont Middle
14	12	339	Jaxon Conaway	8th	00:14:11.68	East Fairmont Middle
15	13	354	Samuel Belan	6th	00:14:14.89	Elkins Middle
16	(14)	351	Armani Islam	K	00:14:40.58	East Fairmont Middle
17	0	393	Davian Hyde	8th	00:14:47.80	Washington-Irving Middle
18	15	360	Kyan George	7th	00:14:50.56	Elkins Middle
19	(16)	347	Nicky Pleyo	6th	00:14:57.24	East Fairmont Middle
20	17	327	Waylon Morgan	6th	00:15:05.17	Belington Middle
21	0	396	Noah Thompson	8th	00:15:09.41	Washington-Irving Middle
22	18	381	Ruger Jackson	7th	00:15:13.88	Ritchie County Middle
23	0	349	Carter Savino	7th	00:15:34.77	East Fairmont Middle
24	0	346	Landon Long	7th	00:15:38.21	East Fairmont Middle
25	19	326	Rustyn Harris	6th	00:15:48.32	Belington Middle
26	0	390	lan Welch	8th	00:15:48.72	South Harrison Middle
27	20	337	Rease Zirkle	8th	00:15:48.96	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
28	21	336	Mitchell Whitley	7th	00:15:55.79	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
29	0	395	Drew Spires	8th	00:15:56.01	Washington-Irving Middle
30	0	375	Jayden Freeman	8th	00:15:57.55	Philippi Middle
31	0	343	Cole Harris	7th	00:15:57.76	East Fairmont Middle
32	0	376	Bentley Heldreth	8th	00:15:59.43	Philippi Middle
33	22	379	Austyn Byrd	8th	00:16:02.87	Ritchie County Middle
34	23	382	Hunter Lowe	7th	00:16:13.16	Ritchie County Middle
35	24	331	Kylan Hedrick	8th	00:16:15.92	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
36	0	402	Jonathan Clawges	7th	00:16:20.85	Westwood Middle
37	25	362	Oliver Putzulu	7th	00:16:22.02	Elkins Middle
38	(26)	352	Derek Bailey	8th	00:16:23.22	Elkins Middle
39	0	403	Braylon Hilling	7th	00:16:23.82	Westwood Middle
40	(27)	378	Jacob Burke	7th	00:16:37.61	Ritchie County Middle
41	0	405	Max Palmer	8th	00:17:11.45	Westwood Middle
42	0	348	Maddox Sanson	7th	00:17:20.41	East Fairmont Middle
43	(28)	330	Lucas Fortney	7th	00:17:30.24	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
44	(29)	365	Logan Zirkle	7th	00:17:32.60	Elkins Middle
45	30	371	Matthew Poe	8th	00:17:32.84	Lincoln Middle
46	31	374	Levi Turner	6th	00:17:34.21	Lincoln Middle
47	0	356	Reed Burdette	7th	00:17:48.53	Elkins Middle
48	32	370	Byrce Lancaster	8th	00:17:53.55	Lincoln Middle
49	33	400	Asher Lawson	6th	00:18:11.53	Webster County Middle School
50	34	398	Brylan Clayton	8th	00:18:17.38	Webster County Middle School
51	35	323	HAYDEN DALTON	8th	00:18:23.65	Belington Middle

52	(36)	333	Grayson Malcolm	7th	00:18:29.47	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
53	0	389	Antonio Moreno	8th	00:18:29.73	South Harrison Middle
54	37	399	Jeremie Cogar	7th	00:18:46.96	Webster County Middle School
55	0	406	Charlie Stewart	8th	00:19:01.29	Westwood Middle
56	0	367	Sullivan Knight	6th	00:19:13.17	Kasson Middle
57	0	334	Jaxon McDaniels	6th	00:19:16.54	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
58	38	325	Tyler Grassi	7th	00:19:31.45	Belington Middle
59	0	388	Channing Rinehart	7th	00:19:33.79	Robert L Bland Middle
60	0	366	Dorsey Cutwright	7th	00:19:36.47	Kasson Middle
61	(39)	324	Travis Grassi	7th	00:19:40.89	Belington Middle
62	40	372	Alex Stewart	6th	00:19:42.37	Lincoln Middle
63	41	397	Carter Bernard	8th	00:20:08.74	Webster County Middle School
64	(42)	322	Wyatt Cross	8th	00:20:18.23	Belington Middle
65	43	368	Joey Cochran	6th	00:20:35.50	Lincoln Middle
66	0	358	Noah Cunningham	6th	00:20:56.81	Elkins Middle
67	(44)	384	Thackery Workman	6th	00:21:23.81	Ritchie County Middle
68	0	328	Holden Wolfe	6th	00:21:48.38	Belington Middle
69	0	359	Camden DiPasquale	6th	00:21:59.39	Elkins Middle
70	0	387	Cameron Mowery	7th	00:22:11.11	Robert L Bland Middle
71	0	392	Hunter Higgins	8th	00:22:16.25	Washington-Irving Middle
72	45	401	Riley Ray	6th	00:23:27.56	Webster County Middle School